JS-Wettschiessen

Rang Name

Gubser
Stricker
Stricker
Jud

Gubser

a1 b~ W DN -

Augusto Sani
Gutenbergstrasse 9
8880 Walenstadt

Walenstadt

2017

Vorname Kursort

Noah
Diego
Timo
Cornel
Julian

Walenstadt
Walenstadt
Walenstadt
Walenstadt
Walenstadt

Kurs

2

JJ

2
JS-Leiter

1

Walenstadt

Jg Punkte TS Kranz

2000
2003
2001
1963
1999

91
86
81
81
78

94 X

94 X

97 X

90

91 X
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